

## MORONGO VALLEY FIREFIGHTERS AUXILIARY

501C-3 Non-Profit #330756128

## **MVFA461.ORG**

**MVFIREFIGHTERSAUXILIARY@GMAIL.COM** 

## **Membership Form**

Annual m	embership renews yearly	@MVEIDEEIGHTEDSALIVII IAI
New	January 1st	SWYFIREFIGHTERS AUXILIA
Renewal		
Individual - \$25 Family - \$70 Non-Profit - \$50	Name Mailing Address	facebook
Business - \$100 Bronze Member - \$150 Silver Member - \$250 Gold Member - \$500	Email Phone	
Additional donation - \$ Contact Me I Would lov		
e are The Morongo Valley Firefi	ghters Auxiliary, a 501 (c) (3) Non-Profit Cha	rity founded

We are The Morongo Valley Firefighters Auxiliary, a 501 (c) (3) Non-Profit Charity founded in 1995. All of our members are volunteers and our sole purpose is to support the Morongo Valley Fire Department (MVFD) and its employees which is accomplished through a variety of objectives. One of our goals is to raise funding for necessary equipment so the Morongo Valley Fire Department can become a certified American Heart Association CPR class location. Our sources of income include membership dues, donations and fundraising events. This is where we would need your help. With the support of our friends in the business community and residents like yourself, we will be able to reach all of our goals to assist with our local fire department and their needs. We appreciate your support and look forward to having you as a community partner.

Announce on social media
In memory of
In Honor of
Honorary donation - \$

Make checks payable to MVFA
P.O. BOX 554 Morongo Valley, Ca 92256

@MVFD0461

▣░░░█

**\$MVFA461**